17/07/2025, 23:20 JoSAA

JoS+2
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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 6

Institute Type Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology Tiruchi
rappalli

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute Computer Science Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 7602 27113
of Information and Engineering (
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Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli
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Artificial Intelligence
& Data Science) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (
Artificial Intelligence
& Data Science) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (
Artificial Intelligence
& Data Science) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (
Artificial Intelligence
& Data Science) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (
Artificial Intelligence
& Data Science) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (
Artificial Intelligence
& Data Science) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (
Artificial Intelligence
& Data Science) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOSAA

OPEN  Gender-Neutral
(PwD)

EWS Gender-Neutral
OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL

OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL

(PwD)

SC Gender-Neutral
ST Gender-Neutral

743

4762

7330

357

1779

2041

743

4914

11235

357

4988

2503
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Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

4992

27960

973

4067

6131

9366

13205

657

797

1853

28335

39134

973

4839

6214

11774

15189

657

797

4616
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Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
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Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli
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Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
OPEN  Female-only
(PwD)  (including
Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

5963

1991

3480

28678

40692

1392

1955

5816

7229

7412

3125

3480

38827

46607

1392

1955

6212

8104
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Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology

Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute
of Information
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Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (VLSI
Design) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOSAA

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

250

11116

15421

6092

7332

3143

4382

9352

4948

250

14629

18577

7632

8383

3376

4923

32763

6055
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Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Engineering (VLSI
Design) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (VLSI
Design) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (VLSI
Design) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (VLSI
Design) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (VLSI
Design) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

10256

406

5157

1940

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by

JOSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

Digital India

To Emponwer
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14506

406

7246

3528
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