

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing Ran	ks
Round No	6
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Inform ation Technology
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Inform ation Technology Tiruchi rappalli
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science and Engineering (	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7602	27113

//2025, 23:20		JO.	SAA			
Technology Tiruchirappalli	Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering ( Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	743	743
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering ( Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4762	4914
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering ( Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	7330	11235
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering ( Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	357	357
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering ( Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1779	4988
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering ( Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2041	2503

Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4992	28335
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27960	39134
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	973	973
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4067	4839
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6131	6214
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	9366	11774
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13205	15189
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	657	657
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	797	797
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1853	4616

Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5963	7412
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1991	3125
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3480	3480
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28678	38827
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40692	46607
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1392	1392
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1955	1955
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5816	6212
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7229	8104

Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	250	250
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	11116	14629
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15421	18577
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	6092	7632
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7332	8383
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3143	3376
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4382	4923
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI Design) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9352	32763
Indian Institute of Information	Electronics and Communication	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4948	6055

//2025, 23:20			JU.	SAA		
Technology Tiruchirappalli	Engineering (VLSI Design) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI Design) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	10256	14506
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI Design) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	406	406
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI Design) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	5157	7246
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI Design) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1940	3528

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





